Ugyen Bidha
TSHALIMAPHEY, BABESA, THIMTHROM

Telephone: 00975 77807677
Email: ugyenbidha59@agmail.com

ugyenbidha.pce@rub.edu.bt

Year
2018
2012
2010

Community

Degree Institute

B.Tech(Civil Engineering) Lovely Professional University, Punjab
XII(BHSEC) Yangchenphug Higher Secondary School
X(BCSE) Yangchenphug Higher Secondary School

ACADEMIC QUALIFICATIONS

EMPLOYMENT HISTORY

Site Supervising Engineer, Paro College of Education (October 2019 - )
Assistant Quantity Surveyor, Phuentsholing Township Development Project, Phuentsholing (April 2019-October 2019)

TRANINGS ATTENDED

= Construction Management and Site Supervision (131-19% January 2020)
= Environment Safeguards Training (22" July 2019)

SKILLS

STAAD Pro (Basics)
AutoCAD (Basics)
MS Project (Basics)

Service

EXTRA CURRICULAR ACHIEVEMENTS

Voluntary Service during the Annual Tarayana Fair
Participated in Inter House Basketball Championship

= Volunteered in Police Youth Partnership Program

Achievements

English
Dzongkha
Sharschop
Hindi

Volunteered in Olympic Fun Run
Awarded Best Student of the Year
Leadership as School Captain
Awarded Best Student of the Year
Leadership as School Captain

31 Position in academic

LANGUAGE PROFICIENCY

Percentage
78.93%
60%
68.8%

2013
2009,2011
2008

2014

2006
2006
2008
2008
2008



mailto:ugyenbidha59@gmail.com

= Lhotshampa

= Date of Birth 30t July 1994
= Nationality : Bhutanese
= Address : Tshalimaphey, Babesa, Thimthrom

Date: 21/01/2020 Ugyen Bidha




