Ugyen Bidha

TSHALIMAPHEY, BABESA, THIMTHROM

Telephone: 00975 77807677 Email: ugyenbidha59@gmail.com

ugyenbidha.pce@rub.edu.bt

ACADEMIC QUALIFICATIONS

Year	Degree	Institute	Percentage
2018	B.Tech(Civil Engineering)	Lovely Professional University, Punjab	78.93%
2012	XII(BHSEC)	Yangchenphug Higher Secondary School	60%
2010	X(BCSE)	Yangchenphug Higher Secondary School	68.8%

EMPLOYMENT HISTORY

- Site Supervising Engineer, Paro College of Education (October 2019)
- Assistant Quantity Surveyor, Phuentsholing Township Development Project, Phuentsholing (April 2019-October 2019)

TRANINGS ATTENDED

- Construction Management and Site Supervision (13th-19th January 2020)
- Environment Safeguards Training (22nd July 2019)

SKILLS

- STAAD Pro (Basics)
- AutoCAD (Basics)
- MS Project (Basics)

	 Voluntary Service during the Annual Tarayana Fair 	2013		
Community	 Participated in Inter House Basketball Championship 	2009,2011		
Service	 Volunteered in Police Youth Partnership Program 	2008		
	 Volunteered in Olympic Fun Run 	2014		
	Awarded Best Student of the Year	2006		
	 Leadership as School Captain 	2006		
	 Awarded Best Student of the Year 	2008		
Achievements	 Leadership as School Captain 	2008		
	 3rd Position in academic 	2008		

LANGUAGE PROFICIENCY

- English
- Dzongkha
- Sharschop
- Hindi

Lhotshampa

PERSONAL DETAILS

Date of Birth : 30th July 1994
 Nationality : Bhutanese

Address : Tshalimaphey, Babesa, Thimthrom

Date: 21/01/2020 Ugyen Bidha